Sheet 1 Wheel Brushes
Field of application: Roughing
Deburring
Edge breaking
Rust removing , etc.
Brush body: Metal
Arbor hole from 13 mm upwards can be
supplied

grindings, manufacturing of sinks, etc.
Brush body:  Cardboard core
Standard arbor hole = 12 mm
Fill material:  Sisal fabric, undyed
Seam distance = 10 mm
On request:  we can supply sisal fabric wheels with different
dimensions, impregnations, arbor holes and
seam distances (5 - 20 mm)
Sisal Wheels
Sisal Fabric Wheels - SGS
Total-Ø of
disc
Ø of
Cardboard
Width Item No.
200 mm 110 mm 25 mm SGS/200/25/N
250 mm 130 mm 20 mm SGS/250/20/N
300 mm 160 mm 20 mm SGS/300/20/N
300 mm 160 mm 25 mm SGS/300/25/N
300 mm 160 mm 40 mm SGS/300/40/N
350 mm 180 mm 20 mm SGS/350/20/N
350 mm 180 mm 25 mm SGS/350/25/N
350 mm 180 mm 40 mm SGS/350/40/N
400 mm 180 mm 20 mm SGS/400/20/N
400 mm 180 mm 40 mm SGS/400/40/N
Sisal Cord Wheels - SKB
Field of application:  Fine polishing and matte treatment of all
metals, satinizing
Brush body:  Cardboard core
Standard arbor hole = 12 mm
Fill material:  Sisal cord undyed, braided
1 row = approx. 8 mm width
On request: we are in a position to supply sisal cord wheels
with different arbor holes.
Total-Ø of
disc
Ø of
cardboard
Rows Item No.
200 mm 100 mm 6 SKB/200/  6R/N
250 mm 130 mm 6 SKB/250/  6R/N
250 mm 130 mm 8 SKB/250/  8R/N
300 mm 150 mm 6 SKB/300/  6R/N
300 mm 150 mm 8 SKB/300/  8R/N
300 mm 150 mm 10 SKB/300/10R/N
350 mm 180 mm 6 SKB/350/  6R/N
350 mm 180 mm 8 SKB/350/  8R/N
400 mm 200 mm 6 SKB/400/  6R/N
400 mm 200 mm 8 SKB/400/  8R/N
T I B -Ingrisch GmbH Tel: +43-(0)2243-244 64-0
buersten@tib.at Fax: +43-(0)2243-244 64-21
Sheet 9 Fleece- / Fibre - Wheels

extremely deformed items
Metal goods, cutlery, users of special steels,
manufacturers of sinks, metal grinding and
polishing enterprises etc.
Brush body:  Cardboard core
Standard arbor hole = 12 mm
Fill material:  Fibre
1 row  = approx. 6 mm width
On request:  we can supply different diameters, widths and
arbor holes
Total-Ø of
disc
Number of
rows
Width Item No.
150 mm 6 30 mm CBO/150/  6R
200 mm 8 40 mm CBO/200/  8R
250 mm 8 40 mm CBO/250/  8R
300 mm 8 40 mm CBO/300/  8R
300 mm 10 50 mm CBO/300/10R
350 mm 8 40 mm CBO/350/  8R
T I B -Ingrisch GmbH Tel: +43-(0)2243-244 64-0
buersten@tib.at Fax: +43-(0)2243-244 64-21
T I B -Ingrisch GmbH Tel: +43-(0)2243-244 64-0
buersten@tib.at Fax: +43-(0)2243-244 64-21